

New Fortress Energy to Host Investor Call to Discuss its Transformative Transactions in Puerto Rico and Brazil

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 22, 2024-- New Fortress Energy Inc. (NASDAQ: NFE) (the "Company") announced today that management will host a conference call on Monday, March 25, 2024, at 11:00 am Eastern Time to discuss the Company's transformative transactions in Puerto Rico and Brazil.

The conference call may be accessed by dialing (888) 224-1005 (toll-free from within the U.S.) or +1-323-701-0225 (from outside of the U.S.); please reference "NFE Company Update" or conference code 9397787.

A simultaneous webcast of the conference call will be available to the public on a listen-only basis at www.newfortressenergy.com under the Investors section within "Events & Presentations." Please allow time prior to the call to visit the site and download any necessary software required to listen to the internet broadcast. A replay of the conference call will be available at the same website location shortly after the conclusion of the live call.

About New Fortress Energy Inc.

New Fortress Energy Inc. (NASDAQ: NFE) is a global energy infrastructure company founded to help address energy poverty and accelerate the world's transition to reliable, affordable, and clean energy. The company owns and operates natural gas and liquefied natural gas (LNG) infrastructure and an integrated fleet of ships and logistics assets to rapidly deliver turnkey energy solutions to global markets. Collectively, the company's assets and operations reinforce global energy security, enable economic growth, enhance environmental stewardship and transform local industries and communities around the world.

Source: New Fortress Energy Inc.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240322304099/en/

Investors
Chance Pipitone
ir@newfortressenergy.com

Media press@newfortressenergy.com

Source: New Fortress Energy Inc.